FACTURA
Serie LOF Numar 10092
Data 19.11.2025 Scadent la 19.11.2025

Furnizor

LOIAL OFFICE SRL

CIF RO15780427

Capital soc. 200 RON
BUCURESTI sect. 2 str. LEONIDA nr. 1

RC J40/13094/2003

Denumire produse/servicii

Nr. crt.
1 ZAHAR

2 OREZ
COMANDA NR.367/27.10.2025

TVA la incasare

Client
D.G.A.S.P.C. SECTOR 3

CIF 16762836

-RON -

BUCURESTI SECTOR 3, STR. PARFUMULUI, NR.2-4

FLOAREA SPERANTEI

UM Cantitate

Pret unitar
KG 40.00 4560
KG 24.00 7.320
Total

Valoare
182.40
175.68

358.08

TVA (11%)
20.06
19.32

39.38

397.46

A53.





